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Summer 2025
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
PROGRAMME - THIRD YEAR B.Sc. (NAUTICAL SCIENCES) (SEMESTER VI) [Choice Based]

Paper

Days and Dates Time Code Paper
Monday, 19 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17001 |Navigation - IV.
Tuesday, 20 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17002 |Ship Operation Technology - IV.

Wednesday, 21 May, 2025 | 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17003 |Maritime Law.

Thursday, 22 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17004 |Naval Architecture-III.

Friday, 23 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17005 |Environmental Science - III.
Monday, 26 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17006 |Ship Operation Technology - III.
Tuesday, 27 May, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17007 |Shipping Management.

Wednesday, 28 May, 2025 | 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17008 |Navigation - IiI.

Thursday, 29 May, 2025 | 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | 17009|?°Yage Planning and Collision
Prevention - III.

Friday, 30 May, 2025 10:30 a.m., to 1:00 pan. | Fro1o|Marne Engmeering and Control
Systems - III.

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
e Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
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e Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.
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